SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 14932/2014

MEENA MANIKRAO WAGHMARE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SEVEN ELEVEN CONS. PVT.LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to file additional documents and interim relief and office report)

Date: 15/02/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sachin Patil, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Shankar Dvivedi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shriram P. Pingle, Adv.

Mr. Gwen K.B, Adv.

Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Four weeks time, as last chance is given to the learned counsel for the petitioner for filing the affidavit in proof of dasti service of notice already issued to the respondent Nos. 3,4, 6 to 7, 12 to 14, 17 to 18.

List again on 5.4.2016.

(M V RAMESH) Registrar

MG